
RESULTS
TUM FIG Performance Level - Women 13-14

Trampolining and Tumbling National Age Group Open

International Centre Telford

1st & 2nd October 2021

Run 1/Run 2

Bib Name/Club
Sub
Tot

Pen
D

Score
Rk E1 E5E4E3E2 Total

E
Score

E6

JEFFERS Jaeda-Lei398 31.7005.0 0.08.900 8.900 8.900 9.2001 8.700

Revolution Gymnastics 4.0 9.300 9.400 9.400 9.5009.100 0.0 32.100

63.800

28.100

26.700

CLARKE Charlotte384 30.8004.3 0.08.900 8.700 8.900 9.0002 8.400

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.6 9.000 9.000 9.100 9.3008.700 0.0 30.700

61.500

27.100

26.500

FIELD Alicia388 31.2003.6 0.09.400 9.200 9.000 8.7003 9.500

Revolution Gymnastics 4.6 8.600 8.400 8.400 8.6008.400 0.0 30.000

61.200

25.400

27.600

HOSKIN Olivia396 29.7003.6 0.08.600 8.800 8.700 9.0004 8.400

Pinewood Gymnastics Club
Ltd

3.8 8.800 8.600 8.800 9.1008.300 0.0 30.000

59.700

26.200

26.100

DAVIES Callie386 29.8003.2 0.08.900 8.900 8.300 9.0005 8.800

Spelthorne Gymnastics 3.4 8.700 8.800 8.600 8.7008.400 0.0 29.400

59.200

26.000

26.600

QUINN Jessica402 28.6003.8 0.38.400 8.500 8.200 8.2006 8.500

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.6 8.600 8.600 9.200 9.0009.100 0.0 30.300

58.900

26.700

25.100

HUGHES Heather397 28.7004.1 0.08.200 8.200 8.200 8.2007 8.100

Sapphire GC 3.8 8.200 8.300 8.700 8.8008.100 0.0 29.000

57.700

25.200

24.600

MORTON Ellie401 28.8003.4 0.38.500 8.700 8.500 8.5008 8.800

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.2 8.500 8.200 8.300 8.3008.600 0.0 28.300

57.100

25.100

25.700

RAVENHALL Lani403 28.3003.2 0.08.300 8.500 8.500 8.3009 8.200

Northern Hope Gym Club 3.4 8.400 8.400 8.400 8.6008.100 0.0 28.600

56.900

25.200

25.100

WALTERS Lois407 28.3003.2 0.08.300 8.500 8.100 8.30010 8.500

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

3.4 8.100 8.600 8.000 8.5007.800 0.0 28.000

56.300

24.600

25.100

HANSON-MORING Lilly392 26.5003.8 0.37.900 7.500 7.900 7.50011 7.600

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.6 8.500 8.300 8.900 8.3008.400 0.3 28.500

55.000

25.200

23.000

ROBINSON Ruby404 27.4002.5 0.08.100 8.400 8.300 8.50012 8.200

Revolution Gymnastics 2.1 8.100 8.300 8.500 8.6008.400 0.0 27.300

54.700

25.200

24.900

RYAN Eva405 27.9002.8 0.08.200 8.300 8.300 8.50013 8.500

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

1.8 8.300 8.000 8.600 8.0008.700 0.0 26.700

54.600

24.900

25.100

ANDERSON Lois380 25.1001.2 0.08.000 8.000 7.900 7.80014 8.200

Sapphire GC 4.1 8.300 8.300 8.200 9.0007.800 0.0 28.900

54.000

24.800

23.900

LOCK Eleanor399 27.7003.2 0.08.000 8.300 7.900 8.30015 8.200

City of Birmingham Gym
Club

2.5 7.800 8.000 8.000 8.3007.800 0.0 26.300

54.000

23.800

24.500

AYRE Bethany381 27.2003.4 0.07.900 8.000 7.900 7.60016 8.600

Northern Hope Gym Club 3.9 7.400 7.500 7.400 7.1007.900 0.0 26.200

53.400

22.300

23.800

HALL-COOPER Bella391 25.3001.2 0.08.000 8.200 7.900 7.90017 8.200

Andover Gymnastics Club 3.8 8.200 8.100 8.300 8.2007.900 0.3 28.000

53.300

24.500

24.100

BROWN Emily383 25.3001.2 0.08.000 8.200 7.900 8.00018 8.100

Dynamite GC 3.2 8.100 8.200 8.200 8.6007.900 0.0 27.700

53.000

24.500

24.100
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HILL Keturah394 27.7002.3 0.08.500 8.400 8.500 8.30019 8.500

Revolution Gymnastics 1.2 7.500 7.700 7.800 7.1007.800 0.0 24.200

51.900

23.000

25.400

MATTHEW Sophia400 27.6003.9 0.07.800 7.900 8.400 7.80020 8.000

Guernsey Gymnastics
Academy Ltd

1.2 7.800 7.600 7.700 7.5007.900 0.0 24.300

51.900

23.100

23.700

HAYWARD Emmie393 25.3001.2 0.08.100 8.000 8.000 7.80021 8.100

Milton Keynes Gym 3.4 7.300 7.700 7.500 7.8007.700 0.0 26.300

51.600

22.900

24.100

FOSTER Erin389 25.3001.2 0.08.300 8.200 8.000 7.40022 7.900

Durham City Gymnastics
Club

4.1 7.400 7.400 7.600 7.4007.400 0.0 26.300

51.600

22.200

24.100

STANWAY Isabelle406 25.2002.3 0.07.500 7.700 7.400 7.70023 7.700

Revolution Gymnastics 2.5 7.300 7.300 7.500 7.6007.700 0.0 24.900

50.100

22.400

22.900

HITCHEN Layla395 25.4001.1 0.08.000 8.000 8.100 8.20024 8.300

Andover Gymnastics Club 1.1 7.800 8.100 7.900 7.8007.600 0.0 24.600

50.000

23.500

24.300

GIBBS Chloe390 24.8001.2 0.07.900 7.800 7.900 7.60025 7.900

Milton Keynes Gym 1.2 7.900 7.900 7.900 7.7008.000 0.0 24.900

49.700

23.700

23.600

EISENHUTH Sophia387 25.4001.9 0.07.800 7.900 7.800 8.00026 7.700

Guernsey Gymnastics
Academy Ltd

1.2 7.500 7.600 7.800 7.7007.800 0.0 24.300

49.700

23.100

23.500

BEDFORD Brooke382 25.2001.3 0.07.900 8.000 7.900 8.00027 8.000

Milton Keynes Gym 1.3 7.700 7.300 7.700 7.7007.800 0.0 24.400

49.600

23.100

23.900

DARBY Beth385 26.7002.9 0.07.900 7.800 8.000 7.90028 8.100

Northern Hope Gym Club 1.3 7.100 7.100 7.500 7.2007.000 0.0 22.700

49.400

21.400

23.800

WILLIAMS Ellie408 27.6002.1 0.08.400 8.400 8.400 8.70029 8.700

Basingstoke Gym Club 1.7 7.700 7.300 7.900 8.1007.800 3.6 21.500

49.100

23.400

25.500
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